Résultats — Balisarde 17 nov 2024 Montlosier

2024-11-15

VIOLET

PRADEAU Etienne
LESQUER Antoine
Emmanuel_Pradeau
CHASSELIN Antonin
GAILLARD David
BUREAU Robin
CHASSELIN Eric
PETINON Guy
PRADELLE Amelie

© NN

10. PICHOLET Francine

11.  PIERRE Cyrille

12. PERISSAT Jean-Louis

13.  PETINON Christine

14. CONTREPOIS Robin

15. BRINGUIER Charlotte

16. COHADON Titouan

17. L'HERITIER Jean-Philippe

18. BERGER Elise

19. BRUNAUD Yvan

20. Renée_Reynaud
BENI Gregoire
BOIDIN Marhieu
BOUQUET des CHAUX Ronan
BROS Jurate
MALAURENT Eric
ZACHARIE Carole
ORANGE

1. CROENNE Jerome

2. LAFANECHERE Pascal

3. Laurent_DUPLESSIS

4. BONHOMME Bob

4. LAGARD Pierre-Yves

6. DELAHAYE Marie-Laure

7. CHARPENTIER Muriel

8. BERNARD Robin

9. BALLUET Gabrielle

10. LAPEYRE Frederique

11.  PETININ Daniel

12. CROENNE Marielle

13. RICHARD Mariannne

14. DE CASO Julien

15. DE CASO Maneon

16. NOUAILLE Philippe

17. CHANBONNET Benjamin

Balise 63

RAIDLINKS 07

Balise 63
B enForez
Balise 63
NL

B enForez
BLCO
FINO46
ASO 74
NORD 58
BLCO
BLCO
Balise 63
Balise 63
Balise 63
Chantelle
NL

BLCO
Balise 63
Chantelle
NL
Chantelle
Chantelle
NL
Chantelle

Chantelle
CAPO3
Balise 63
Balise 63
NL

NL

NL

NL

B enForez
BLCO
Balise 63
Chantelle
B enForez
NL

NL

CAPO3

NL

Temps
48:33
49:10
57:53
1:02:12
1:03:22
1:03:56
1:14:01
1:18:54
1:28:51
1:28:59
1:35:22
1:35:46
1:35:51
1:37:23
1:41:43
1:49:43
1:49:58
1:54:49
1:56:23
2:07:50
PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Temps
1:06:25
1:11:45
1:16:59
1:18:56
1:18:56
1:23:40
1:26:08
1:29:15
1:31:08
1:34:11
1:41:26
1:41:31
1:41:38
1:41:43
1:41:46
1:49:09
1:54:52

MeOS 2024-11-17 19:26:48, DH 18, (13)

Apres

+0:37
+9:20
+13:39
+14:49
+156:23
+25:28
+30:21
+40:18
+40:26
+46:49
+47:13
+47:18
+48:50
+53:10
+1:01:10
+1:01:25
+1:06:16
+1:07:50
+1:19:17

Apres

+5:20

+10:34
+12:31
+12:31
+17:15
+19:43
+22:50
+24:43
+27:46
+35:01
+35:06
+35:13
+35:18
+35:21
+42:44
+48:27



18.
19.
20.
21.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

® NN =

— —
- O

[ T e e T T T T =N
COX®NOOAOMWN

REULENS Leni
AUBRY Vincent
RANOQUILLE Edwige
FOUCHER Zinaida
BARDOT Marie

BOUQUET des CHAUX Nora

GUYPART Bomane
PAYANT Nathalie
PERA Myriam

PERA Raoul
BLORVILLE Nathalie
BUREAU Alain
ESTRADE Valentin
FOURMONT David
GUINOT Joelle
MARCHAND Océane
PALIOT Hugo

PERA Guillaume

JAUNE
FOURMONT Nathanael
FOURMONT Jean
BIASSE Guy

OZOUF Anne
AUGAGNEUR Mathis
FAURE Nathalie
MARIDET Antoine
MANSIER Juliette
VERNADEL Albane
DELFAU Aurore

NL

NL

Balise 63
Balise 63
Chantelle
Chantelle
Chantelle
Chantelle
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

BLCO

NL

NL

NL

NL
NL
Balise 63
Balise 63
NL
NL
Chantelle
Chantelle
Chantelle
Balise 63

REVERSAT-TOURNADRE Alexandrine NL

RICHARD Bastien
RICHARD Amélie
LAFANECHERE Marion

BELOUIN Jean-Christophe

VIDAL Aurore
BEAUDOUIN Lucile
AUGAGNEUR Lise
RICHARD Loic
JOSSE Irina
BARTHELEMY Martin
BIASSE Marine
CHASSAING Remi
CHASSAING Sandrine
GROS-BOROT Maeva
HAMMANI Amen-Allah
HERAUT Garance
HUVET Marc-Antoine
PRADEAU Marine

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
Chantelle
NL
Balise 63
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
Balise 63

MeOS 2024-11-17 19:26:48, DH 16, (23)

2:07:18
2:11:54
2:12:35
2:18:08
2:22:59
2:24:40
2:26:05
2:29:54
2:50:33
2:50:35
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
Aband.
PM
Aband.

Temps
44:15
1:00:41
1:18:01
1:21:35
1:34:33
1:36:15
1:49:15
1:49:53
1:49:53
1:55:46
2:01:06
2:03:11
2:03:17
2:04:09
2:09:13
2:09:17
2:20:50
2:20:51
2:26:01
2:26:28
PM

PM
Non partant
Non partant
PM
Aband.
Aband.
PM

PM

+1:00:53
+1:05:29
+1:06:10
+1:11:43
+1:16:34
+1:18:15
+1:19:40
+1:23:29
+1:44:08
+1:44:10

Apres

+16:26

+33:46

+37:20

+50:18

+52:00

+1:05:00
+1:05:38
+1:05:38
+1:11:31
+1:16:51
+1:18:56
+1:19:02
+1:19:54
+1:24:58
+1:25:02
+1:36:35
+1:36:36
+1:41:46
+1:42:13



© O NOOrON =

— —
- O

—
N

©oNOOrWN =

— —
- O

— e e e e
NOoO OO

BLEU

ROUSSELOT Marie
PRADEAU Florine
VIEILLEDENT Margot

VILLECHENON Martin Oscar

PERRODON Maxime
BOIDIN Clara
BEAUDOUIN Severine
POURTAIN Sandrine
AUGAGNEUR Honorine
MATHE Julie

MATHE Sonia

JOSSE Etienne

BROS Vincent
DUMAS Mathieu
HERAUT Emeline
LEROY_Gabriel
Marcus_LEROY
ROCHE Myrtille

NOIR

MARCHAND Nathan
THENOZ Bastien
BARROS VALLET Mathias
VIEILLEDENT David
LEDUC Paul

LERQY Simon

COCCHIO JOURNET Paul
ROCHE Guillaume
DELAHAYE Fanny
DEROBERT MAZURE JC
ROMAT Pol
CHARGUERAUD Nicolas
KREWCU Philippe
KREWCUN Camille
RICHARD Elodie

PERA Loic

COUTURIER Vianney
HERAUT Patrick
RICHARD Nicolas

Balise 63
Balise 63
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
Balise 63
NL
Balise 63
Balise 63
Balise 63

COBS

GO 78
ACA Aix-en-Provence
XTTR
BLCO
Balise 63
NORD47
Balise 63
NORD47
Balise 63
Balise 63
Balise 63
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

B en Forez

Temps
41:27
45:18
58:03
1:44:14
1:49:46
1:56:08
2:03:16
2:03:17
2:03:19
2:09:01
2:09:28
2:21:19
Aband.
PM

PM
Aband.
PM

PM

Temps
38:01
45:32
53:17
55:19
56:41
57:02
58:54
1:04:53
1:18:32
1:46:35
1:49:16
2:01:11
3:11:23
3:11:32
3:11:36
3:29:15
3:29:19
PM

PM

MeOS 2024-11-17 19:26:48, DH12, (33)
Apres

+3:51
+16:36
+1:02:47
+1:08:19
+1:14:41
+1:21:49
+1:21:50
+1:21:52
+1:27:34
+1:28:01
+1:39:52

Apres

+7:31
+15:16
+17:18
+18:40
+19:01
+20:53
+26:52
+40:31
+1:08:34
+1:11:15
+1:23:10
+2:33:22
+2:33:31
+2:33:35
+2:51:14
+2:51:18



