Résultats - Balisarde 17 nov 2024 Montlosier

2024-11-15

	VIOLET		Temps	Après
1.	PRADEAU Etienne	Balise 63	48:33	
2.	LESQUER Antoine	RAIDLINKS 07	49:10	+0:37
3.	Emmanuel Pradeau	Balise 63	57:53	+9:20
4.	CHASSELIN Antonin	B en Forez	1:02:12	+13:39
5.	GAILLARD David	Balise 63	1:03:22	+14:49
6.	BUREAU Robin	NL	1:03:56	+15:23
7.	CHASSELIN Eric	B en Forez	1:14:01	+25:28
8.	PETINON Guy	BLCO	1:18:54	+30:21
9.	PRADELLE Amelie	FINO46	1:28:51	+40:18
10.	PICHOLET Francine	ASO 74	1:28:59	+40:26
11.	PIERRE Cyrille	NORD 58	1:35:22	+46:49
12.	PERISSAT Jean-Louis	BLCO	1:35:46	+47:13
13.	PETINON Christine	BLCO	1:35:51	+47:18
14.	CONTREPOIS Robin	Balise 63	1:37:23	+48:50
15.	BRINGUIER Charlotte	Balise 63	1:41:43	+53:10
16.	COHADON Titouan	Balise 63	1:49:43	+1:01:10
17.	L'HERITIER Jean-Philippe	Chantelle	1:49:58	+1:01:25
18.	BERGER Elise	NL	1:54:49	+1:06:16
19.	BRUNAUD Yvan	BLCO	1:56:23	+1:07:50
20.	Renée_Reynaud	Balise 63	2:07:50	+1:19:17
	BENI Gregoire	Chantelle	PM	
	BOIDIN Marhieu	NL	PM	
	BOUQUET des CHAUX Ronan	Chantelle	PM	
	BROS Jurate	Chantelle	PM	
	MALAURENT Eric	NL	PM	
	ZACHARIE Carole	Chantelle	PM	
	ORANGE		Temps	Après
1.	CROENNE Jerome	Chantelle	1:06:25	
2.	LAFANECHERE Pascal	CAP03	1:11:45	+5:20
3.	Laurent_DUPLESSIS	Balise 63	1:16:59	+10:34
4.	BONHOMME Bob	Balise 63	1:18:56	+12:31
4.	LAGARD Pierre-Yves	NL	1:18:56	+12:31
6.	DELAHAYE Marie-Laure	NL	1:23:40	+17:15
7.	CHARPENTIER Muriel	NL	1:26:08	+19:43
8.	BERNARD Robin	NL	1:29:15	+22:50
9.	BALLUET Gabrielle	B en Forez	1:31:08	+24:43
10.	LAPEYRE Frederique	BLCO	1:34:11	+27:46
11.	PETININ Daniel	Balise 63	1:41:26	+35:01
12.	CROENNE Marielle	Chantelle	1:41:31	+35:06
13.	RICHARD Mariannne	B en Forez	1:41:38	+35:13
14.	DE CASO Julien	NL	1:41:43	+35:18
15.	DE CASO Maneon	NL CAROS	1:41:46	+35:21
16.	NOUAILLE Philippe	CAP03	1:49:09	+42:44
17.	CHANBONNET Benjamin	NL	1:54:52	+48:27

1	8.	REULENS Leni	NL	2:07:18	+1:00:53
1	9.	AUBRY Vincent	NL	2:11:54	+1:05:29
2	0.	RANOUILLE Edwige	Balise 63	2:12:35	+1:06:10
2	1.	FOUCHER Zinaida	Balise 63	2:18:08	+1:11:43
2	2.	BARDOT Marie	Chantelle	2:22:59	+1:16:34
2	3.	BOUQUET des CHAUX Nora	Chantelle	2:24:40	+1:18:15
2	4.	GUYPART Bomane	Chantelle	2:26:05	+1:19:40
2	5.	PAYANT Nathalie	Chantelle	2:29:54	+1:23:29
2	6.	PERA Myriam	NL	2:50:33	+1:44:08
2	7.	PERA Raoul	NL	2:50:35	+1:44:10
		BLORVILLE Nathalie	NL	PM	
		BUREAU Alain	NL	PM	
		ESTRADE Valentin	NL	PM	
		FOURMONT David	NL	PM	
		GUINOT Joelle	BLCO	PM	
		MARCHAND Océane	NL	Aband.	
		PALIOT Hugo	NL	PM	
		PERA Guillaume	NL	Aband.	

	JAUNE		Temps	Après
1.	FOURMONT Nathanael	NL	44:15	
2.	FOURMONT Jean	NL	1:00:41	+16:26
3.	BIASSE Guy	Balise 63	1:18:01	+33:46
4.	OZOUF Anne	Balise 63	1:21:35	+37:20
5.	AUGAGNEUR Mathis	NL	1:34:33	+50:18
6.	FAURE Nathalie	NL	1:36:15	+52:00
7.	MARIDET Antoine	Chantelle	1:49:15	+1:05:00
8.	MANSIER Juliette	Chantelle	1:49:53	+1:05:38
8.	VERNADEL Albane	Chantelle	1:49:53	+1:05:38
10.	DELFAU Aurore	Balise 63	1:55:46	+1:11:31
11.	REVERSAT-TOURNADRE Alexandrine	NL	2:01:06	+1:16:51
12.	RICHARD Bastien	NL	2:03:11	+1:18:56
13.	RICHARD Amélie	NL	2:03:17	+1:19:02
14.	LAFANECHERE Marion	NL	2:04:09	+1:19:54
15.	BELOUIN Jean-Christophe	NL	2:09:13	+1:24:58
16.	VIDAL Aurore	NL	2:09:17	+1:25:02
17.	BEAUDOUIN Lucile	NL	2:20:50	+1:36:35
18.	AUGAGNEUR Lise	NL	2:20:51	+1:36:36
19.	RICHARD Loic	NL	2:26:01	+1:41:46
20.	JOSSE Irina	Chantelle	2:26:28	+1:42:13
	BARTHELEMY Martin	NL	PM	
	BIASSE Marine	Balise 63	PM	
	CHASSAING Remi	NL	Non partant	
	CHASSAING Sandrine	NL	Non partant	
	GROS-BOROT Maeva	NL	PM	
	HAMMANI Amen-Allah	NL	Aband.	
	HERAUT Garance	NL	Aband.	

NL

Balise 63

PM

PM

HUVET Marc-Antoine

PRADEAU Marine

	BLEU		T	A
	,	Dalias C2	Temps	Après
1.	ROUSSELOT Marie	Balise 63	41:27	12.51
2.	PRADEAU Florine	Balise 63	45:18	+3:51
3.	VIEILLEDENT Margot	NL	58:03	+16:36
4.	VILLECHENON Martin Oscar	NL	1:44:14	+1:02:47
5.	PERRODON Maxime	NL	1:49:46	+1:08:19
6.	BOIDIN Clara	NL	1:56:08	+1:14:41
7.	BEAUDOUIN Severine	NL	2:03:16	+1:21:49
8.	POURTAIN Sandrine	NL	2:03:17	+1:21:50
9.	AUGAGNEUR Honorine	NL NI	2:03:19	+1:21:52
10.	MATHE Julie	NL NI	2:09:01	+1:27:34
11.	MATHE Sonia	NL 	2:09:28	+1:28:01
12.	JOSSE Etienne	NL	2:21:19	+1:39:52
	BROS Vincent	NL	Aband.	
	DUMAS Mathieu	Balise 63	PM	
	HERAUT Emeline	NL	PM	
	LEROY_Gabriel	Balise 63	Aband.	
	Marcus_LEROY	Balise 63	PM	
	ROCHE Myrtille	Balise 63	PM	
	NOIR		Temps	Après
1.	NOIR MARCHAND Nathan	COBS	Temps 38:01	Après
1. 2.		COBS GO 78	_	Après +7:31
	MARCHAND Nathan		38:01	
2.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien	GO 78	38:01 45:32	+7:31
2. 3.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien BARROS VALLET Mathias	GO 78 ACA Aix-en-Provence	38:01 45:32 53:17	+7:31 +15:16
2. 3. 4.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien BARROS VALLET Mathias VIEILLEDENT David	GO 78 ACA Aix-en-Provence XTTR	38:01 45:32 53:17 55:19	+7:31 +15:16 +17:18
2. 3. 4. 5.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien BARROS VALLET Mathias VIEILLEDENT David LEDUC Paul	GO 78 ACA Aix-en-Provence XTTR BLCO	38:01 45:32 53:17 55:19 56:41	+7:31 +15:16 +17:18 +18:40
2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien BARROS VALLET Mathias VIEILLEDENT David LEDUC Paul LEROY Simon	GO 78 ACA Aix-en-Provence XTTR BLCO Balise 63	38:01 45:32 53:17 55:19 56:41 57:02	+7:31 +15:16 +17:18 +18:40 +19:01
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien BARROS VALLET Mathias VIEILLEDENT David LEDUC Paul LEROY Simon COCCHIO JOURNET Paul	GO 78 ACA Aix-en-Provence XTTR BLCO Balise 63 NORD47	38:01 45:32 53:17 55:19 56:41 57:02 58:54	+7:31 +15:16 +17:18 +18:40 +19:01 +20:53
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien BARROS VALLET Mathias VIEILLEDENT David LEDUC Paul LEROY Simon COCCHIO JOURNET Paul ROCHE Guillaume	GO 78 ACA Aix-en-Provence XTTR BLCO Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63	38:01 45:32 53:17 55:19 56:41 57:02 58:54 1:04:53	+7:31 +15:16 +17:18 +18:40 +19:01 +20:53 +26:52
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien BARROS VALLET Mathias VIEILLEDENT David LEDUC Paul LEROY Simon COCCHIO JOURNET Paul ROCHE Guillaume DELAHAYE Fanny	GO 78 ACA Aix-en-Provence XTTR BLCO Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63 NORD47	38:01 45:32 53:17 55:19 56:41 57:02 58:54 1:04:53 1:18:32	+7:31 +15:16 +17:18 +18:40 +19:01 +20:53 +26:52 +40:31
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien BARROS VALLET Mathias VIEILLEDENT David LEDUC Paul LEROY Simon COCCHIO JOURNET Paul ROCHE Guillaume DELAHAYE Fanny DEROBERT MAZURE JC	GO 78 ACA Aix-en-Provence XTTR BLCO Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63	38:01 45:32 53:17 55:19 56:41 57:02 58:54 1:04:53 1:18:32 1:46:35	+7:31 +15:16 +17:18 +18:40 +19:01 +20:53 +26:52 +40:31 +1:08:34
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien BARROS VALLET Mathias VIEILLEDENT David LEDUC Paul LEROY Simon COCCHIO JOURNET Paul ROCHE Guillaume DELAHAYE Fanny DEROBERT MAZURE JC ROMAT Pol	GO 78 ACA Aix-en-Provence XTTR BLCO Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63 Balise 63	38:01 45:32 53:17 55:19 56:41 57:02 58:54 1:04:53 1:18:32 1:46:35 1:49:16	+7:31 +15:16 +17:18 +18:40 +19:01 +20:53 +26:52 +40:31 +1:08:34 +1:11:15
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien BARROS VALLET Mathias VIEILLEDENT David LEDUC Paul LEROY Simon COCCHIO JOURNET Paul ROCHE Guillaume DELAHAYE Fanny DEROBERT MAZURE JC ROMAT Pol CHARGUERAUD Nicolas	GO 78 ACA Aix-en-Provence XTTR BLCO Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63 Balise 63 Balise 63	38:01 45:32 53:17 55:19 56:41 57:02 58:54 1:04:53 1:18:32 1:46:35 1:49:16 2:01:11	+7:31 +15:16 +17:18 +18:40 +19:01 +20:53 +26:52 +40:31 +1:08:34 +1:11:15 +1:23:10
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien BARROS VALLET Mathias VIEILLEDENT David LEDUC Paul LEROY Simon COCCHIO JOURNET Paul ROCHE Guillaume DELAHAYE Fanny DEROBERT MAZURE JC ROMAT Pol CHARGUERAUD Nicolas KREWCU Philippe	GO 78 ACA Aix-en-Provence XTTR BLCO Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63 Balise 63 Balise 63	38:01 45:32 53:17 55:19 56:41 57:02 58:54 1:04:53 1:18:32 1:46:35 1:49:16 2:01:11 3:11:23	+7:31 +15:16 +17:18 +18:40 +19:01 +20:53 +26:52 +40:31 +1:08:34 +1:11:15 +1:23:10 +2:33:22
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien BARROS VALLET Mathias VIEILLEDENT David LEDUC Paul LEROY Simon COCCHIO JOURNET Paul ROCHE Guillaume DELAHAYE Fanny DEROBERT MAZURE JC ROMAT Pol CHARGUERAUD Nicolas KREWCU Philippe KREWCUN Camille	GO 78 ACA Aix-en-Provence XTTR BLCO Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63 Balise 63 Balise 63	38:01 45:32 53:17 55:19 56:41 57:02 58:54 1:04:53 1:18:32 1:46:35 1:49:16 2:01:11 3:11:23 3:11:32	+7:31 +15:16 +17:18 +18:40 +19:01 +20:53 +26:52 +40:31 +1:08:34 +1:11:15 +1:23:10 +2:33:22 +2:33:31
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14.	MARCHAND Nathan THENOZ Bastien BARROS VALLET Mathias VIEILLEDENT David LEDUC Paul LEROY Simon COCCHIO JOURNET Paul ROCHE Guillaume DELAHAYE Fanny DEROBERT MAZURE JC ROMAT Pol CHARGUERAUD Nicolas KREWCU Philippe KREWCUN Camille RICHARD Elodie	GO 78 ACA Aix-en-Provence XTTR BLCO Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63 NORD47 Balise 63 Balise 63 Balise 63 NL NL	38:01 45:32 53:17 55:19 56:41 57:02 58:54 1:04:53 1:18:32 1:46:35 1:49:16 2:01:11 3:11:23 3:11:32 3:11:36	+7:31 +15:16 +17:18 +18:40 +19:01 +20:53 +26:52 +40:31 +1:08:34 +1:11:15 +1:23:10 +2:33:22 +2:33:31 +2:33:35

NL

B en Forez

PM

PM

HERAUT Patrick

RICHARD Nicolas